TAYLOR
15
Basic Unit  LX 50 0230 Rack housing for 14 modules
Operating voltage AC 230 V (50/60 Hz)
Rack housing for 14 modules
Full web interface with GUI and SNMP.
Basic Unit  LX 50 048
Operating voltage DC 48 V DC

FC/PC FIBATT-10dB    10dB
FC/PC FIBATT-15dB    15dB
FC/PC FIBATT-20dB    20dB
£6.55
Patch with  SC/APC
type on one end
and a FC/PC type
on the other end
.See list of leads
with fiber connectors
TXSYSTEMS
Fiber Optical Splitters
TTaylor  Bros.  (Oldham) Limited.Taylor  Bros.  (Oldham) Limited.Tel:  0161 652 3221,Fax:  0161 626 1736      e l :  0161 652 3221,Fax:  0161 626 1736      wwwwww.taylorbros.co.uk.taylorbros.co.uk34
Type Description Side loss Through loss Connector Price
TD2-3.2FBR Two way equal splitter 3.2dB 3.2dB None £12.92
TA2-3.8-2.9FBR Two way unequal splitter(tap) 3.8dB 2.9dB None £21.00
TA2-4.3-2.5FBR Two way unequal splitter(tap) 4.3dB 2.5dB None £21.00
TA2-5.6-1.8FBR Two way unequal splitter(tap) 5.6dB 1.8dB None £21.00
TA2-6.4-1.45FBR Two way unequal splitter(tap) 6.4dB 1.45dB None £21.00
TA2-7.4-1.15FBR Two way unequal splitter(tap) 7.4dB 1.15dB None £21.00
TA2-8.7-0.9FBR Two way unequal splitter(tap) 8.7dB 0.9dB None £21.00
TA2-10.6-0.6FBR Two way unequal splitter(tap) 10.05dB 0.6dB None £21.00
TA2-13.7-0.35FBR Two way unequal splitter(tap) 13.7dB 0.35dB None £21.00
TA2-21-0.15FBR Two way unequal splitter(tap) 21dB 0.15dB None £21.00
TD2-3.2FBR SC/APC Two way equal splitter 3.2dB 3.2dB SC/APC £13.80
TA2-3.8-2.9FBR SC/APC Two way unequal splitter(tap) 3.8dB 2.9dB SC/APC £21.00
TA2-4.3-2.5FBR SC/APC Two way unequal splitter(tap) 4.3dB 2.5dB SC/APC £21.00
TA2-5.6-1.8FBR SC/APC Two way unequal splitter(tap) 5.6dB 1.8dB SC/APC £21.00

of Fibers
Weight kg km Pulling Tension N Outside
Diameter
mm
Minimum Bend
Radius mm
Part Number
4 149.00 3500 5.80 58 TSMFPE804 500m £161.46
6 151.70 3500 5.80 58 TSMFPE806 500m £185.33
Reel size
Fiber pre terminated leads
Pre terminated Single Mode leads/reels  Connector Price
TLP-FC/PC1M 1 meter lead  FC/PC £3.10
TLP-FC/PC3M 3 meter lead  FC/PC £3.40
TLP-FC/PC5M 5 meter lead  FC/PC £4.30
TLP-FC/PC10M 10 meter lead  FC/PC £6.10
TLP-FC/PC15M 15 meter lead  FC/PC £10.46
TLP-FC/PC20M 20 meter lead  FC/PC £13.25
TLP-FC/PC30M 30 meter lead  FC/PC £17.85
TLP-FC/PC40M 40meter lead  FC/PC £22.45
TLP-FC/PC50M 50meter lead  FC/PC £29.99
TLP-FC/PC75M 75meter lead  FC/PC £43.65
TLP-FC/PC100M 100 meter reel  FC/PC £59.11
TLP-FC/PC150M 150 meter reel  FC/PC £90.02
TLP-FC/PC200M 200 meter reel  FC/PC £116.95
TLP-FC/PC500M 500 meter reel  FC/PC £286.24
TLP-FC/PC-PIG 2.5m FC/PC  pigtail FC/PC £4.50
TLP-SC/APC0.5M  SC/APC £3.28
TLP-SC/APC2M  SC/APC £3.60
TLP-SC/APC5M  SC/APC £4.60
TLP-SC/APC-PIG
0.5 meter lead
2 meter lead
5 meter lead
2.5m SC/APC pigtail  SC/APC £3.90
50 +
TLP-SC/APC-FC/PC0.5M 0.5 meter lead  SC/APC to FC/PC £9.63 £3.28
TLP-SC/APC-FC/PC2M 2 meter lead  SC/APC to FC/PC £10.35 £3.60
TLP-SC/APC-FC/PC5M 5 meter lead  SC/APC to FC/PC £10.93 £4.60
TLP-SC/APC-SC/PC0.5M 0.5 meter lead  SC/APC to SC/PC £3.98
TLP-SC/APC-SC/PC2M 2 meter lead  SC/APC to SC/PC £10.35 £4.60
TLP-SC/APC-SC/PC5M 5 meter lead  SC/APC to SC/PC £10.39 £5.50
Unterminated Single Mode  Indoor
unterminated £47.00TLP-UT500M 500 meter reel